
Ai2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 22, 1991

Markets
Phila. Fruit Market

June 19, 1991
RAIN 63-70.
GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 buctn

Indian River Red 23-48 i 10.50 fair cond
23-36 s 7.00-9.00 fair qual 23-56 i 8.00
White 23-32 i 10.5036-48 s 9-10.50 AZ cm
Red 23s 11.5027 s 12.5032-40$ 15.50 48s
12 50 56s 10.50 fair qual 32-40 s 9.00.

LEMONS STEADY CA cm 140s
26.00- mos 27.00 few 28.50 165s
25.00- 00 mos 26.00 few 26.50 200 s
21.00- 00 mos 21.00 few 22.50 occ
20.00 235$ 14 00 fair qual 95s 25.00 115s
24.00- 140-165 s 25.00-26.00 200 s
18 00-20 00 ord qual 115 s 18.00-20.00
140 s 18.00-20.00 few 21.00 165s
16 00-18.00 few 18.50 200 s 11.00-13.00.

LIMES STEADY FL 10-lbcm Persian
Seedless type 48-54 s 2.50-3.50 mos 3.00
63s 2.50-3.00 mos 3.00.

MISCELLANEOUS CITRUS OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

ORANGES STEADY FL4/5 buctn Val-
encia 64-100 s 16.50 125 s 13.00-16.00
some 16.50CA ctb Valencia 113 s 21.00
MEXICO cm Valencia fair qual 48-56 s
22.00 72-88 s 23.00 113 s 18.00 MOROC-
CO 15-kilo cm Valencia 72-88 s 20.00
100-113$ 14.00-15.00.

TANGELOS NO OFFERINGS.
TANGERINES NO OFFERINGS.
TEMPLES NO OFFERINGS.
APPLES STEADY CONTROLLED

ATMOSPHERE STORAGE cm tray pack
WA Red Delicious WAExFcy preferred
labels 64-72$ 25.00 80s 26.00 88s
25.00- 100 s 22.00-24.00 113 s 23.00
125 s 20.00 USExFcy 72s 21.00 80s 18.00
88s 18.00-23.00 100 s 17.00-20.00 mos
19.00- 113 s 17.00-19.00 125 s 17.00
US*l Hail Grade 100 s 113 s 16.00-16.50
Golden Delicious WAExFcy 80s 25.00 88s
24.00- 100 s 20.0022.00 113 s 18.50
USExFcy 88s 21.50-22.00 100s
18.50-19.00 fair cosid 15.00-16.00 113s

fair cond 15.0016.00 125 s 17.00 cm cell
pack WA Golden Delicious USExFcy 96s
22.0023.00 120 s 19.00 cm 12-3 lb film
bags WA Red Delicious WAEaFcy 2-1/4“
min 16.50NEW CROPcm tray pack NEW
ZEALAND Granny Smith 88s 25.00 100s
23.0025.00 CHILE Granny Smith 90s
19.00 NEW ZEALAND Fuji 88s few
45.00.

APPLE-PEARS OFFERINGS INSUF

APRICOTS STEADY CA 24-lb cm &

lug Castlebrite 5,6 &7 sz 22.00-25.00Bsz
20.00- 10 sz 18.00-20.00 12 sz
14.00- 14 sz 12.00-13.00Katy 10 sz
18.00- Improved Flaming Gold 8 sz
20.00- Porno 5, 6 & 7 sz fair cond
14.00- 15.00Royal 10sz 25.0012sz 19.00
14sz 15.002-lyr cm Katy 108 s ord cond
5.006.00.

AVOCADOS OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

BANANAS Imports cm approx 40-lb
16.50 fair qual 15.00 film wipd 16.50
Institutional pack Petite 150 s 12.00.

BLACKBERRIES OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

BLUEBERRIES HIGHER flats 12-1 pt
film wtpd cups NJ med 14.00 some 13.00
Ige 15.00 occ bias 17.00 sml 12.00.

CHERRIES ABOUT STEADY CA
18-lb lug Bing 13 row sz poor cond
3.00- 12row sz& Igr 16.00- 20.00fair
cond 12.00-13.00 mos 12.00 ord cond
1000 11-1/2 row sz 23.00 ord cond
10.00- 11 row sz 28.00.

COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-
IC neks 40s few 14.00.

CRANBERRIES NO OFFERINGS.
GRAPES-TABLE ABOUT STEADY

CA 22-lb lug Perletle 18.00occ 19.00few
21.00 Flame Seedless 17.00-19.00 MEX-
ICO 22-lb lug Thompson Seedless sml
28.00Periette 19.00-21.00Flame Seedless
15.00- mos 16.00-17.00.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY NEW ZEA-
LAND 1-lyr flat 36s 8.00 39s 7.50-8.00
mos 8.00 42s 7.50-8.00 CHILE 1-lyr flat
25-27 s 7.50 30s 7-7.50.

MANGOS LOWER flat ctn MEXICO
Kent & Haden 9-14 s 6.00-7.00.

NECTARINES ABOUT STEADY CA
25-lb cm May Glo 80 sz 13.00 96 sz 11.00
AurelioGrand 80-84 sz 11.00-12.0096 sz
14.00 May Grand 56 sz 20.00 60-64 sz
18.00- 70-72 sz 15.00-17.00 80-84
sz 12.00-14.0088 sz 10.00Early Diamond
96 sz 12.50 May Diamond 64 sz 20.00 72
sz 18.50 80 sz 13.50 2-lyr ctn May Grand
48-50 sz 18.00-19.0056s 17.00-23.00ord
cond 6.00 Apache 88s fair qua! 8.00-9.00.
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PAPAYAS DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
cm 9-12 s 12.00.

PEACHES ABOUT STEADY 3/4
buctn USEx#l unless otherwise stated SC
Coronet 2-1/4“ & up few fair cond 12.00
ord cond 2.00-4.00 2“ & up poor cond
1.00- Red Haven 2-1/2“ & up
15.00- Harvester 2-1/4 - 2-1/2“ fair
cond 10.00 2“ & up 6.00 no variety or
grade marked 2-1/2“&up 14.00Dixie Red
no grade marked 2“ & up few fair cond
3.50-5.00GA Harvester US#l 2-1/8“ & up
fair cond 6.00 CA 25-lb ctn Spring Lady
64 sz 11.00-12.00 May Crest 72 sz
10.00- 2-lyr cm Gemfiee 48-50s
15.00- 56s 11.00-12.00 First Lady
S6s 14.50.
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is setting new
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in converting
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PEARS STEADY WA Controlled
Atmosphere Storage 4/5 buctn D'Anjou
wtpd US#l 80-90 s 26.00 100 s 25.00CHILE cm approx 40-lb Packhum
Triumph 80s & 110 s 32.00 NEW ZEA-
LAND cm approx 40-lb Bose 120-130s
35.00.

PERSIMMONS OFFERINGS INSUF
TO QUOTE.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII cm via air 6s
12.00 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2-lyr
12-14 s fair qual 7.00.

PLUMS STEADY CA 28-lb cm Red
Beaut 4x4 sz 21.00-22.00 mos 22.00 one
label 26.00 3x4x5 sz 20.00 Santa Rosa
3x4x5 sz 23.504x5 sz 21.50Black Beauty
3x4x4 sz 29.00 4x4 sz 27.00 3x4x5 sz
25.00 4x5 sz 22.00.

POMEGRANATES NO OFFERINGS.
RASPBERRIES LOWER CAflats 12-6

oz film wrpd cups Red 12.00 label
15.00- via air 13.00.

STRAWBERRIES LOWER CA flats
12-1 pt bkt med-lge 6.00-9.00 mos
7.00- fair cond 4.00 poor cond 1.00
via air 9.00.

CANTALOUPS ABOUT STEADY CA
1/2cm 12s 11.00-12.00fair cond 6.00 15s
11.00- mos 12.00fair cond 5.00 18s
10.00- mot 11.00-12.00 fair cond
5.00 23s 8.00-10.00 MD Ige cm 12-16s
few 13.00-14.00 TX 1/2 cm 12-15 t fair
cond 5.00-6.00 MEXICO 1/2 ert 12-15s
10.00- mos 12.00 fair cond 7.00.

HONEYDEWS HIGHER 2/3 cm TX5s
14.00CA fair appear 5-6 t 9.00-10.00.

hgr Royal Sweet 23-lb 3.25-3.50 moi 3.2S
ctn per cm TX Jubilee 3> 20.00.

Phila. Potato &

Onion
June 19, 1991

RAIN 63-70.
ONIONS-DRY ABOUT STEADY

.50-lbsacks US#l or generally good quality
imd condition Yellow onlesi otherwise
'stated new crop CA grano type colossal
10.00-11.00 jumbo 850-10.00 mos 900

Repacker size 11.00-12.00 few 13.00
While jumbo 17.00 40-lb ctn Red jumbo
13.50-15.00 few 13,99 25-lb sacks Red
med 800 some 850 NM grano type jumbo
900-10.00 White jumbo 15.00-17.

POTATOES ABOUT STEADY 50-lb
sacks US#l size A washed or brushed
unless otherwise statedROUND WHITES
NC New Crop 11.00 CANADA CD#l
New Brunswick 650-700 mos 700
ROUND REDS new crop NC incl cuts
900-12.00 mos 10.00 sz B 11.00-13.00
mos 12.00 previous commitments 10.00
LONG WHITES 50-lb carton 13.00-14.00
RUSSETS SO-Ib carton count ID 70-80s
17.00 few 18.00 90s 16.00 100s
14.00-15.00 some 13.50 WI Noikotah
70-80 s 15.00 90s 13.50 100 s 12.50.

N.J. Fruit (Seasonal)
June 19, 1991

CLOUDY 63-72.
SOUTH NEW JERSEY Sales fob ship-

ping point basis. BLUEBERRIES Harvest
limited account wet fields. Demand very
good at lower prices. Market lower. Rat,
12-1 pint film-wrapped cups. Weymouth

and Bluetta medium 13.00-14.00 few
Bluecrop large 15.00few including previ-
ous commitment and small 12.00 occa-
sional lower. _____

MISC MELONS OFFERINGS INSUF
TO QUOTE.

WATERMELONS ABOUT STEADY
*vg weight per melon FL Crimson Sweet
22-lb 2-2.50 GA Sangrii 23-lb 3.50 few

Hershey measures quality
by satisfied customers

Floyd & Dorothy High Of Ephrata, PA Have Joined
The List Of Satisfied Customers Using The
Big Dutchman Pan Feeder

Call The Professionals At Hershey Equipment
To Put The “Hershey Performance Edge” To
Work For You!

WE TAKE CUSTOMER SATISFACTION PERSONALLY

SYCAMORE IND. PARK
255 PLANE TREE

DRIVE
LANCASTER, PA 17603

(717)393-5807

Route 30 West
at the

Centerville Exit.Mhey equipment
COMPANY, INC.
1 Pitymn if QttlHy Syitiai fir Putty, S*kn Gniii HmiN


